
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/26/2019

M181C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-385 Castillo, Juan

START POINT (CENTRAL TRANSPORTATION 

BOWIE)

6:35 am  0 1

BOWIE HS (BY TENNIS COURTS, PAISANO SIDE))6:44 am  0 2

JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL6:47 am  0 3

SGT ALEXANDER KENADAY ST & SGT ROBERT 

KURODA ST

7:03 am  0 4

EPHS (VIRGININA AT SCHUSTER)7:46 am  0 5

MESITA ELEMENTARY7:51 am  0 6

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:07 am  0 7

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)8:16 am  0 8

END POINT (CENTRAL TRANSPORTATION BOWIE)8:50 am  0 9

M181C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-385 Castillo, Juan

START POINT (CENTRAL TRANSPORTATION 

BOWIE)

3:31 pm  0 1

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)3:57 pm  0 2

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (FRANKLIN P-LOT NOT 

STEAM SIDE) (010)

4:04 pm  0 3

MESITA ELEMENTARY4:17 pm  0 4

EL PASO HIGH (REGULAR)4:22 pm  0 5

BOWIE HS (BY TENNIS COURTS, PAISANO SIDE)4:31 pm  0 6

JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL4:36 pm  0 7

SGT ALEXANDER KENADAY ST & SGT ROBERT 

KURODA ST

4:52 pm  0 8

END POINT (CENTRAL TRANSPORTATION BOWIE)5:13 pm  0 9

M330C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-047*

START POINT NORTHEAST ANNEX6:14 am  0 1

RICHARDSON MIDDLE6:25 am  0 2

BARRON ELEMENTARY6:35 am  0 3

CHARLES MIDDLE6:42 am  0 4

TERRACE HILLS MIDDLE6:51 am  0 5

ANDRESS HIGH6:52 am  0 6

IRVIN HIGH7:00 am  0 7

CANYON HILLS MIDDLE7:08 am  0 8

MAGOFFIN MIDDLE7:14 am  0 9

CHAPIN HIGH7:21 am  0 10

BLISS ELEMENTARY7:26 am  0 11

BASSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL7:32 am  0 12

EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL7:44 am  0 13

HAWTHORNE ST & W SCHUSTER AVE (UTEP)7:47 am  0 14

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:03 am  0 15

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)8:10 am  0 16

E I-10 (THROUGH POINT ONLY)8:31 am  0 17

END POINT NORTHEAST ANNEX8:58 am  0 18

M330C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-047*

START POINT NORTHEAST ANNEX2:55 pm  0 1

GATEWAY EAST & W I-10 (THROUGH POINT)3:14 pm  0 2

FRANKLIN HIGH SCHOOL (010)3:34 pm  0 3

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)3:41 pm  0 4

HAWTHORNE ST & W SCHUSTER AVE (UTEP)4:00 pm  0 5

EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL4:03 pm  0 6

BASSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL4:15 pm  0 7

BLISS ELEMENTARY4:21 pm  0 8

CHAPIN HIGH4:27 pm  0 9

MAGOFFIN MIDDLE4:32 pm  0 10

CANYON HILLS MIDDLE4:41 pm  0 11

IRVIN HIGH4:49 pm  0 12

TERRACE HILLS MIDDLE4:56 pm  0 13

ANDRESS HIGH5:00 pm  0 14

CHARLES MIDDLE5:04 pm  0 15

BARRON ELEMENTARY5:11 pm  0 16

RICHARDSON MIDDLE5:20 pm  0 17

END POINT NORTHEAST ANNEX5:31 pm  0 18

R400C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-266*

JOHNSON ELEMENTARY (START POINT)7:53 am  0 1

CABARET DR & CAROUSEL DR7:55 am  3 2

CABARET DR & CONFETTI DR7:56 am  5 3

CARNIVAL DR & CAROUSEL DR7:59 am  46 4

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:11 am -54 5

WEST ANNEX8:23 am  0 6

R400C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-266*

DONIPHAN DR & HILLSIDE DR (START POINT)4:10 pm  0 1

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:22 pm  55 2

CABARET DR & CAROUSEL DR4:40 pm -3 3

CABARET DR & CONFETTI DR4:42 pm -5 4

CARNIVAL DR & CAROUSEL DR4:45 pm -47 5

WEST ANNEX5:02 pm  0 6

R406C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-268

PUTNAM ELEMENTARY (START POINT)7:47 am  1 1

DE LEON DR & MARCENA ST7:51 am  55 2

BLUFF CANYON CIR & BLUFF RIDGE DR7:54 am  15 3

CROMO DR (FOR PICK UP AT WEST TOWN APTS)7:58 am  17 4

NORMONT WAY & RIDGEMONT DR8:02 am  18 5

SINGING HILLS DR & THUNDERBIRD DR8:10 am  21 6

BROADMOOR DR & PINEHURST DR8:15 am  5 7

5890 BANDOLERO DR (MOUNTAIN VILLAGE APTS)8:19 am  29 8

BELVIDERE ST & VIA MONTE ST8:21 am  27 9

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:30 am -188 10

WEST ANNEX8:45 am  0 11
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R406C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-268

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:00 pm  194 1

BELVIDERE ST & VIA RIPETTA ST4:08 pm -27 2

5890 BANDOLERO DR (MOUNTAIN VILLAGE APTS)4:10 pm -29 3

BROADMOOR DR & PINEHURST DR4:13 pm -5 4

SINGING HILLS DR & THUNDERBIRD DR4:18 pm -21 5

NORMONT WAY & RIDGEMONT DR4:26 pm -18 6

CROMO DR (FOR PICK UP AT WEST TOWN APTS)4:29 pm -17 7

BLUFF CANYON CIR & BLUFF RIDGE DR4:33 pm -16 8

DE LEON DR & MARCENA ST4:35 pm -61 9

WEST ANNEX4:48 pm  0 10

R408C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-253

MOREHEAD MIDDLE (START POINT)7:38 am  0 1

CONFETTI DR & S FESTIVAL DR7:40 am  20 2

BUCKLEY DR & N FESTIVAL DR7:43 am  23 3

N STANTON ST (AT THE POINT)7:47 am  0 4

HARRY PL & N STANTON ST7:48 am  12 5

MESA HILLS DR & N STANTON ST7:50 am  7 6

N STANTON ST & SHARONDALE DR7:52 am  4 7

MOONDALE DR & N STANTON ST7:55 am  8 8

CORTINA DR & N STANTON ST7:57 am  17 9

OAK CLIFF DR & PEBBLE BEACH DR8:01 am  18 10

AMELIA DR & LAWNDALE DR8:04 am  17 11

ACACIA CIR & MESA HILLS DR8:10 am  20 12

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:16 am -146 13

WEST ANNEX8:25 am  0 14

R408C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-253

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:00 pm  140 1

ACACIA CIR & MESA HILLS DR4:12 pm -20 2

AMELIA DR & LAWNDALE DR4:16 pm -17 3

OAK CLIFF DR & PEBBLE BEACH DR4:18 pm -18 4

CORTINA DR & N STANTON ST4:21 pm -11 5

MOONDALE DR & N STANTON ST4:23 pm -8 6

N STANTON ST & SHARONDALE DR4:25 pm -4 7

MESA HILLS DR & N STANTON ST4:26 pm -7 8

HARRY PL & N STANTON ST4:28 pm -12 9

N STANTON ST (THE POINT)4:30 pm  0 10

BUCKLEY DR & N FESTIVAL DR4:32 pm -23 11

CONFETTI DR & S FESTIVAL DR4:35 pm -20 12

WEST ANNEX4:52 pm  0 13

R411C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-252

GREEN ELEMENTARY (START POINT)7:37 am  0 1

JC MACHUCA RD APARTMENTS7:45 am  0 2

CELIA RD & ELVIRA WAY7:49 am  7 3

DONIPHAN DR & PACIFIC DR7:57 am  13 4

RACETRACK DR & TORRES ST (BUENA VISTA 

GROCERY)

8:04 am  7 5

VISTA HILLS DR & ZAPAL AVE8:06 am  2 6

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:20 am -29 7

WEST ANNEX8:32 am  0 8

R411C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-252

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:15 pm  37 1

RACETRACK DR & TORRES ST4:27 pm -7 2

VISTA HILLS DR & ZAPAL AVE4:29 pm -2 3

JC MACHUCA RD4:33 pm -8 4

CELIA WAY & ELVIRA WAY4:36 pm -7 5

DONIPHAN DR & PACIFIC DR4:38 pm -13 6

WEST ANNEX4:43 pm  0 7

R413C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-254*

ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY (START POINT)7:45 am  0 1

CRANE AVE & RIVER BEND DR7:49 am  20 2

PERTH DR & RIVER BEND DR7:51 am  14 3

EL CENTAURO DR & LA ADELITA DR7:55 am  5 4

LA ADELITA DR & SIETE LEGUAS RD7:57 am  7 5

CARABINAS WAY & SIETE LEGUAS RD7:59 am  6 6

BOY SCOUT LN & FRONTERA RD8:01 am  17 7

FRONTERA RD & ROXBURY DR8:02 am  7 8

EMORY RD & FRONTERA RD8:04 am  13 9

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:15 am -89 10

WEST ANNEX8:28 am  0 11

R413C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-254*

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:12 pm  90 1

CRANE AVE & RIVER BEND DR4:21 pm -21 2

PERTH DR & RIVER BEND DR4:23 pm -14 3

BOY SCOUT LN & FRONTERA RD4:25 pm -17 4

EL CENTAURO DR & LA ADELITA DR4:27 pm -5 5

LA ADELITA DR & SIETE LEGUAS RD4:29 pm -7 6

CARABINAS WAY & SIETE LEGUAS RD4:31 pm -6 7

FRONTERA RD & ROXBURY DR4:34 pm -7 8

EMORY RD & FRONTERA RD4:35 pm -13 9

WEST ANNEX4:40 pm  0 10
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R416C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-036

ZACH WHITE ELEMENTARY (START POINT)7:54 am  0 1

RUBIN DR & SUNCREST DR8:03 am  85 2

MANGRUM CIR & RUBIN DR8:05 am  30 3

MANGRUM CIR & RUBIN DR8:06 am  53 4

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:14 am -168 5

R416C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-036

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:00 pm  167 1

RUBIN DR & SUNCREST DR4:08 pm -87 2

MANGRUM CIR & RUBIN DR4:09 pm -56 3

MANGRUM CIR & RUBIN DR4:10 pm -24 4

WEST ANNEX4:22 pm  0 5

R421C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-038

START POINT (LINCOLN MIDDLE)7:39 am  0 1

RIVER BEND DR & TURNSTONE DR7:48 am  28 2

LAZY WILLOW DR & ROSINANTE RD7:51 am  47 3

ROSINANTE RD & WILLOW WEST DR7:52 am  18 4

FOREST WILLOW CIR & ROSINANTE RD7:54 am  24 5

FAIRWAY CIR & W SUNSET DR7:57 am  25 6

CERVANTES CT & ROSINANTE RD8:01 am  16 7

CAMINO REAL ST & MONTOYA DR8:04 am  24 8

VISTA GRANDE CIR & VISTA VERDE WAY8:08 am  12 9

EMORY RD & W SUNSET DR8:10 am  6 10

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:17 am -200 11

WEST ANNEX8:23 am  0 12

R421C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-038

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:05 pm  201 1

EMORY RD & W SUNSET DR4:12 pm -6 2

VISTA GRANDE CIR & VISTA VERDE WAY4:14 pm -12 3

CAMINO REAL ST & MONTOYA DR4:18 pm -24 4

CERVANTES CT & ROSINANTE RD4:21 pm -16 5

FAIRWAY CIR & W SUNSET DR4:24 pm -25 6

RIVER BEND DR & TURNSTONE DR4:27 pm -29 7

LAZY WILLOW DR & ROSINANTE RD4:30 pm -47 8

ROSINANTE RD & WILLOW WEST DR4:32 pm -18 9

FOREST WILLOW CIR & ROSINANTE RD4:33 pm -24 10

WEST ANNEX4:38 pm  0 11

R426C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-418

ZACH WHITE ELEM (START POINT)7:44 am  0 1

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:06 am  0 2

WEST ANNEX8:14 am  0 3

R426C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-418

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:04 pm  0 1

WEST ANNEX4:24 pm  0 2

R433C AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-198

GREEN ELEMENTARY (START POINT)7:49 am  0 1

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)8:04 am  0 2

WEST ANNEX8:18 am  0 3

R433C PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

B-198

CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL (005)4:06 pm  0 1

WEST ANNEX4:32 pm  0 2
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